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MURGON SHOW RODEO

17/03/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9
OPEN BARREL RACE
Emi Carlson

Cheyenne Whitwell
Courtney Banks
Montana Harth

Novice: Emi Carlson

No. Of Competitors: 15
OVER 40'S BULL RIDE
Saras Ramsay

Mopey Johnson

lan Day

No. Of Competitors: 15
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Montanna Long

Quixote Ramsay

Karlie Rosentreter
Jordyn 0'Toole

No. Of Competitors: 11
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Lac McCarthy

No. Of Competitors: 15
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Dylan Meech

Nash Mellers

Jucob Day

No. Of Competitors: 9
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296.00
222.00
148.00
74.00
30.00

347.00
255.00
170.00

49.00
37.00
24.00
12.00

390.00

40.00
40.00
40.00

PTS

SEC
14.574
14.663
15.044
15.709

PTS
69
68
67

SEC
15.975
16.122
16.533
16.785

PTS
67

PTS
62
62
62



